Q1. Overall, how satisfied are you

with your local area as a place to Very Satisfied | Fairly Satisfied Neither Satisfied Fairly Very Overall Satisfaction
live? E = E Y or Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Dissatisfied 2012
Allington 41.8% 50.6% 5.1% 0.0% 2.5% 92.4%
Barming* 40.6% 59.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%
Bearsted 47.2% 44.9% 5.6% 1.1% 1.1% 92.1%
Boughton Monchelsea+ 24.2% 54.5% 6.1% 6.1% 9.1%
Boxley 36.0% 44.2% 5.8% 10.5% 3.5%
Bridge 29.2% 58.3% 5.6% 6.9% 0.0% 87.5%
Coxsheath 29.9% 53.2% 10.4% 3.9% 2.6% 83.1%
Detling* 47.1% 41.2% 2.9% 8.8% 0.0% 88.2%
Downswood* 33.3% 55.6% 11.1% 0.0% 0.0% 88.9%
East 33.7% 46.3% 9.5% 6.3% 4.2%
Fant 17.3% 65.4% 7.7% 6.7% 2.9% 82.7%
Harrietsham 47.6% 38.1% 7.9% 4.8% 1.6% 85.7%
Headcorn 50.0% 37.5% 5.4% 3.6% 3.6% 87.5%
Heath 30.9% 61.8% 5.5% 0.0% 1.8% 92.7%
High St 20.5% 55.4% 13.3% 8.4% 24% |
Leeds* 36.7% 53.3% 6.7% 0.0% 3.3% 90.0%
Loose* 37.5% 59.4% 3.1% 0.0% 0.0% 96.9%
Marden 38.3% 51.9% 3.7% 4.9% 1.2% 90.1%
North 23.9% 52.3% 15.9% 5.7% 2.3%
North Downs* 53.6% 35.7% 10.7% 0.0% 0.0% 89.3%
Parkwood 11.5% 59.0% 13.1% 6.6% 9.8%
Shepway North 25.0% 59.5% 9.5% 6.0% 0.0% 84.5%
Shepway South 18.3% 68.3% 6.7% 3.3% 3.3% 86.7%
South 24.4% 55.6% 13.3% 5.6% 11% |00
Staplehurst 33.8% 55.4% 6.2% 3.1% 1.5% 89.2%
Sutton Valence 38.2% 44.1% 8.8% 8.8% 0.0% 82.4%
Top Quartile 89.8%
Median 87.1%
Bottom Quartile 80.8%



